Estd.- 1982

Bhawanipur Anchalik College
P.O-Bhawanipur, Dist-Barpeta,
Assam, PIN - 781352

BA 1st Semester

Meerit List : Category - OBC/MOBC/TGL, AHSEC Submission Period From 30/06/2020 to 13/07/2020

Sl.

No.
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Appl.
No.

20045
20040
20036
20039
20127
20126
20528
20195
20530
20083
20164
20014
20337
20482
20545
20074
20078
20121
20098
20317
20169
20021
20477
20207
20229
20101
20088
20480
20378
20204

Name

Papu Nath

Rahul Nath

Rintu Nath
Sasanka Nath
Anusmita Nath

Priti Nath
HRIDAYJIT SARKAR
Harekrishna Das
Dhritiman Nath
Tinku Moni Das
Nabanita Pathak
Hriday Nath
Hrishikesh Nath
NAYANMANI NATH
CHANDASMITA NATH
Ratul Deka

Ankur Deka

Babita Nath
Chinmay Das

Tanbi Das

Sourav Nath

Dimpi Nath

JINTI MONI NATH
Priyanka Nath
Palash Das

Rahul Nath

Zubin Nath
KANGKAN SHIL
Bijit Das

Harekrishna Das

Mobile No.

9401052458
9101888973
9365606326
6002830593
9678880074
9508952124
9101770573
9678756808
9401169772
6001273660
7086507195
6000604763
9101944163
9101447657
8761084852
9678147676
6001727826
8723091946
9365984677
8753937256
7002515259
8812979938
6901948857
7896553008
6000686754
6001701903
6003037711
6001552665
9365285929
9678756808

Caste

OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC

Marks
Obtnd.

405.000
362.000
326.000
307.000
306.000
301.000
247.000
247.000
242.000
241.000
233.000
222.000
220.000
214.000
210.000
205.000
198.000
191.000
185.000
185.000
183.000
178.000
170.000
165.000
165.000
163.000
160.000
154.000
0.000
0.000

Total
Marks

500.000
500.000
500.000
500.000
500.000
500.000
500.000
500.000
500.000
500.000
500.000
500.000
500.000
500.000
500.000
500.000
500.000
500.000
500.000
500.000
500.000
500.000
500.000
500.000
500.000
500.000
500.000
500.000
500.000
500.000

Percent
%

81.00
72.40
65.20
61.40
61.20
60.20
49.40
49.40
48.40
48.20
46.60
44.40
44.00
42.80
42.00
41.00
39.60
38.20
37.00
37.00
36.60
35.60
34.00
33.00
33.00
32.60
32.00
30.80
0.00
0.00



